
HEU9 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 

CENTRE NO. 

441052 

MARCH:APRIL -2020 

SHRI / SUSHRI 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2020 36tHE-UHTUTA 
SCHOOL NO. ENROLMENT NUMBER 

PHYSICS 

442006 

ENGLISH (SPECIAL) 

HINDI (GENERAL) 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

-ATHER'S /HUSBAND'S NAME IS ARSHAD HUSSAIN QURESHI 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS ANEESA PARVEEN 

SUBJECT 

traat /RESULT 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

MOHAMMAD ALI QURESHI 

pt HfefFahz tT (10+2) 2020 

A16/442040/033 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

CERTIFIED THAT 

APPEARED IN THE HI�HER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE 
YEAR 2020 FROM (SCHOOL/ CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER: 

GUJRATI SAMAJ HS SCHOOL, UJJAIN 

HAtT6 faqa/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

Environmental Education & Disa_ter Management. 

27-07-2020 UJJ-DUPL- 13/09/2021 

Participated in NCC 'A' Certificate Course and obtained Grade: 

Atained Proñciency in the following internal subjects : 

(ag frafaa qtaferat fa For Regular Candldates only) 

fuftua/AT 
REGULAR/ PRIVATE 

GRADE 

REGULAR 

100 

ariafra 
THEORY yutf TOTAL 

/INTERNAL/ 
PRACTICAL 

100 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

|070 

070 

070 030 

XX 

030 

SEALAND SIGNATURE OF THE PRNCIPALS 

030 

100 

100 033 

100 

100 

400 

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL /INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMESX X 

THEORY 

033 

MINIMUM MARKS 

023 

023 

ROLL NUMBER 

204429191 

023 

4E./S.N0. 0798195 

010 

/INTERNAL/ 
PRACTICAL! 

010 

WHOSE 

010 

HaIT / GRAND TOTAL 

TWO HUNDRED THIRTY THREE 

MARKS 0BTAINED 

THEORY 

033 

050 

024 

PASSED IN SECOND DIVISION 

031 

025 

3Tfr 

INTERNAL/ 
(PRACTICAL 

025 

023 

022 

500 

TOTAL 

033 

050 

049 

054 

047 

233 

fasta 
PEMARKS 

HFG SECRETARY 
(9.3 
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