माध्यमिक शिक्षा मण्डल, मध्यप्रदेश, भोपाल BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL



हायर सेकण्डरी स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा (10+2) 2020 HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2020

अंकसूची सह-प्रमाणपत्र

स.क. / S.NO. 0798195

केन्द्र क्रमांक	MAKCH-APRIL	the contract of the contract o				
CENTRE NO.	संस्था क्रमांक SCHOOL NO.	नामांकन क्रमांक ENROLMENT NUMBER	नियमित / स्वाध्यायी REGULAR / PRIVATE	रोल नंबर ROLL NUMBER		
441052	442006	A16/442040/033	REGULAR			
	the first of the second of the	And the second s	designation of the second of t	204429191		

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि CERTIFIED THAT

श्री/सश्री

SHRI / SUSHRI वता/पति का नाम

MOHAMMAD ALI QURESHI

जिनके WHOSE

-ATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME IS ARSHAD HUSSAIN QURESHI

व माता का नाम

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS

ANEESA PARVEEN

इस मण्डल की हायर सेकण्डरी स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा वर्ष -2020 में संस्था/केन्द्र ** एवं विषयवार प्राप्तांक निम्नानुसार अजित किए हैं :-

से सम्मिलित हुए

APPEARED IN THE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2020 FROM (SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER :-

GUJRATI SAMAJ H S SCHOOL, UJJAIN

विषय	अधिकतम अंक MAXIMUM MARKS			न्यूनतम अंक MINIMUM MARKS		प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED		विशेष	
SUBJECT		आंतरिक / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL		सैद्धांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL	सैद्धांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL		REMARKS
ENGLISH (SPECIAL)	100		100	033		033		033	
HINDI (GENERAL)	100		100	033		050		050	
PHYSICS		030 (030-08)	100	023	010	024	025	049	man Application of the state
CHEMISTRY	070	030	100	023	010	031	023	054	the complete with the control of
BIOLOGY			100	023	010	025	022	047	
Supplies the state of the state	STYFE	महायोग / GRAND TOTAL 500						233	
महायोग शब्दों में : GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS :		TWO HI	UNDRE	D THIRT	TY THREE	*			
परीक्षाफल /RESULT		PASS	SED IN	SECOND	DIVISIO	N			
अतिरिक्त विषय/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT									

Participated in NCC 'A' Certificate Course and obtained Grade:

पर्यावरण शिक्षा एवं आपदा प्रबंधन ग्रेड

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. GRADE

+राज्य/राष्ट्रीय/अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय स्तर पर खेलने पर प्राप्त बोनस अंक:

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES XX

27-07-2020 UJJ-DUPL- 13/09/2021-

(केवल नियमित परीक्षार्थियों के लिए For Regular Candidates only) निम्नांकित आंतरिक विषयों में निपुणता प्राप्त की :-

Attained Proficiency in the following internal subjects :-

ा) समाजोपयोगी उत्पादक कार्य Socially Useful Productive work प्राचार्य के स्थाही से हस्ताक्षर एवं पद मुद्रा

साचव / SECRETAR